Bill No.: TB-2024-1005

Passenger Name: John Doe

Standard Taxi Bill

For Reimbursement

Date: 12 June 2024 Time: 10:30 AM

Contact: +91 9876543210

Taxi Registration No.: DLO1AB1234 Driver Name: Ramesh Kumar

From: Connaught Place, New Delhi

Start Time: 09:50 AM

Fare Details
Description

Base Fare
Distance Fare
Waiting Charges
Toll/Other Charges

Total Amount

Signature & Verification

Driver's Signature:

Passenger's Signature:

Important Notes:

To: Indira Gandhi Airport, New Delhi  Distance: 18 km

End Time: 10:30 AM

Amount (INR)
220.00
360.00

0.00

70.00

650.00

e This bill should be duly filled and signed by both the passenger and the driver.

e Please attach original receipts for tolls or other extra charges claimed.

e Ensure details such as distance, fare breakdown, and timings are accurate for reimbursement.

¢ Alterations or tampering with the bill may result in rejection of the claim.

e This document is valid for reimbursement purposes only if stamped/approved by the transporting

agency/company (if applicable).
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