

Standard Taxi Bill

For Reimbursement

Bill No.: TB-2024-1005

Date: 12 June 2024

Time: 10:30 AM

Passenger Name: John Doe

Contact: +91 9876543210

Taxi Registration No.: DL01AB1234

Driver Name: Ramesh Kumar

From: Connaught Place, New Delhi

To: Indira Gandhi Airport, New Delhi

Distance: 18 km

Start Time: 09:50 AM

End Time: 10:30 AM

Fare Details

Description	Amount (INR)
Base Fare	220.00
Distance Fare	360.00
Waiting Charges	0.00
Toll/Other Charges	70.00
Total Amount	650.00

Signature & Verification

Driver's Signature: _____

Passenger's Signature: _____

Important Notes:

- This bill should be duly filled and signed by both the passenger and the driver.
- Please attach original receipts for tolls or other extra charges claimed.
- Ensure details such as distance, fare breakdown, and timings are accurate for reimbursement.
- Alterations or tampering with the bill may result in rejection of the claim.
- This document is valid for reimbursement purposes only if stamped/approved by the transporting agency/company (if applicable).